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Campeonato Paulista Super Liga 6a etapa

Sexta

3a Hot Classic
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Qualify (30:00 Time) . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
p6 2:55.257 +40.902 14:40:09.146 3 W‘ - 14:35:50.541
(18) Sergio Ventura/Vinicius G p4 2:45.373 +21.125 14:38:35.914
1 14:28:34.697 (184) Thiago Kepnair p5 6:54.297 +4:30.049 14:45:30.211
2 2:05.233 +4.961 14:30:39.930 p1 14:35:16.465
3 2:00.272 - 14:32:40.202 2 7:03.524 +4:48.708 14:42:19.989 (78) Luiz Alberto Teixeira
p4 2:22.439 +22.167 14:35:02.641 3 2:14.816 | - 14:44:34.805 1 14:47:17.050
p5 7:49.978 +5:49.706 14:42:52.619 4 2:15.713 +0.897 14:46:50.518 2 2:33.129 +5.450 14:49:50.179
p6 7:07.683 +5:07.411 14:50:00.302 pS 2:39.565 +24.749 14:49:30.083 3 2:27.679 | - 14:52:17.858
p4 2:39.790 +12.111 14:54:57.648

(84) Mauricio Marchoni Goncalves

1 14:35:32.816
2 2:04.075 +0.735 14:37:36.891
3 2:04.482 +1.142 14:39:41.373
4 2:03.340 - 14:41:44.713
5 2:04.949 +1.609 14:43:49.662
p6 2:16.223 +12.883 14:46:05.885
(181) Jose Augusto
1 14:31:03.197
2 2:11.688 +2.440 14:33:14.885
3 2:09.248 - 14:35:24.133
4 2:09.740 +0.492 14:37:33.873
p5 2:26.323 +17.075 14:40:00.196

(88) Paulo Edson Fiorini Filho

1 - 14:40:00.889
2 2:13.138 +2.815 14:42:14.027
3 2:10.323 - 14:44:24.350
p4 2:20.756 +10.433 14:46:45.106

(27) Fabio Bittencourt V Leitao

1 - 14:34:03.769
2 2:18.820 +6.336 14:36:22.589
3 2:14.406 +1.922 14:38:36.995
4 2:13.408 +0.924 14:40:50.403
5 2:13.513 +1.029 14:43:03.916
6 2:12.484 - 14:45:16.400
p7 2:35.829 +23.345 14:47:52.229

(81) Luciane Kilai

1 - 14:30:42.571
2 2:13.390 +0.525 14:32:55.961
3 2:12.865 - 14:35:08.826
p4 3:03.751 +50.886 14:38:12.577
5 12:03.540 +9:50.675 14:50:16.117
p6 2:49.510 +36.645 14:53:05.627

(69) Flavio Gomes

1 - 14:35:34.125
2 2:15.430 +1.625 14:37:49.555
3 2:13.805 - 14:40:03.360
p4 2:38.940 +25.135 14:42:42.300
p5 8:42.506 +6:28.701 14:51:24.806

(63) Carlos Geraissati

1 - 14:38:28.555
2 2:14.050 - 14:40:42.605
3 2:16.424 +2.374 14:42:59.029
p4 2:33.318 +19.268 14:45:32.347

(190) Leonardo Donato / Leandro Batisteti

1 - 14:28:13.809
2 2:15.399 +1.044 14:30:29.208
3 2:14.750 +0.395 14:32:43.958
4 2:15.576 +1.221 14:34:59.534
5 2:14.355 - 14:37:13.889

(0184) Marcelo Augusto Fernandes Rodrigues

p1 - 14:35:16.467
2 7:03.523 +4:48.707 14:42:19.990
3 2:14.816 - 14:44:34.806
4 2:15.713 +0.897 14:46:50.519
p5 2:39.566 +24.750 14:49:30.085

(64) Marcio Marolla
1 [ 14:35:04.077
2 2:16.400 | - 14:37:20.477

(59) Antonio de Almeida Ferreira

1 14:33:36.696
2 2:19.148 +2.616 14:35:55.844
3 2:17.778 +1.246 14:38:13.622
4 2:16.532 | - 14:40:30.154
5 2:16.979 +0.447 14:42:47.133
6 2:29.972 +13.440 14:45:17.105

p7 2:41.712 +25.180 14:47:58.817

(111) Walmir Rubino Utrera

1 - 14:31:56.785
2 2:19.138 +1.534 14:34:15.923
3 2:18.377 +0.773 14:36:34.300
4 2:20.284 +2.680 14:38:54.584
5 2:39.992 +22.388 14:41:34.576
6 2:17.604 - 14:43:52.180
7 2:29.639 +12.035 14:46:21.819
p8 3:05.232 +47.628 14:49:27.051

(861) Reinaldo Emilio da Silva

1 - 14:31:41.230
2 2:22.276 +2.129 14:34:03.506
3 2:37.868 +17.721 14:36:41.374
4 2:22.469 +2.322 14:39:03.843
5 2:24.000 +3.853 14:41:27.843
6 2:20.147 - 14:43:47.990
7 2:25.353 +5.206 14:46:13.343
p8 2:39.623 +19.476 14:48:52.966
p9 3:38.853 +1:18.706 14:52:31.819

(98) Fabio Coelho

1 14:43:49.413
p2 2:30.577 +9.730 14:46:19.990
3 5:56.811 +3:35.964 14:52:16.801
4 2:23.323 +2.476 14:54:40.124
5 2:20.847 - 14:57:00.971
(20) Fernando Costa Magnusson
1 14:29:40.330
2 2:23.721 \ - 14:32:04.051
p3 2:48.504 +24.783 14:34:52.555
p4 6:43.479 +4:19.758 14:41:36.034

(56) Marcelo Pina / Thales Assam
1 - 14:31:00.435
2 2:25.858 +1.610 14:33:26.293

(89) Mario Orione Junior

1 14:41:13.700
2 2:28.866 | - 14:43:42.566
3 2:33.839 +4.973 14:46:16.405

p4 3:05.097 +36.231 14:49:21.502

(58) Ricardo Magnusson / Rogério Mendes

1 14:48:27.187
p2 2:50.658 | - 14:51:17.845
p3 4:38.600  +1:47.942 14:55:56.445

(36) Gencarlo Mahieux

1 14:46:42.249
p2 2:50.716 - 14:49:32.965
(7) Adriano Faria
1 14:46:42.582
p2 2:53.679 - 14:49:36.261
(1) Eduardo Lauand
1 14:36:42.927
p2 3:12.545 - 14:39:55.472
(9) Eduardo Peirao
p1 [ 14:46:43.550
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